1. CONTRACT ID CODE

3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. |5
12/16/04 05RL14047.003

W]

v

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

I:IThe above bered solicitation is ded as set forth in Iltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers l:l is extended, [] is not

extended.

Offerors must acknowledge ipt of this d prior to the hour and date spacified in the solicitation or as ded, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the d {b) By acki fedging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or {(c) By separate letter or

telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and d b FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT
OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such
hange may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the and this d and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (f required)
See attached detail

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speelly authoriny THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT/ORDER
NO. IN ITEM 104,

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES irwch ar chamges in paying affice, approprintion date, efe.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PLURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(L).

C. THIS SUPPLEMEMTAL AGREEMENT IS EWTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

O, OTHER sSpecify svpe of modification ard authoriy)
% | Contract Clause B-2, "Gbligation of Funds'

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor | X |1's not, | |1's required to sign and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, includi licitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
OBLIGATION NOTICE NO. 65

The amount of funds obligated by DOE in Section B, clause B.2 is hereby increased by $12,014,063.96 from $1,483,647,008.35 to
$1,495,661,072.31.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and
effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
Cloette B. Reid, Contracting Officer
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
o 4/4/7 7 }g /@z—yé
g AL £ . /2 "/ T-0y
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIQUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Funds must be controlled within specific limitations required by law and/or at levels directed by the DOE contracting officer. Except as noted below, this document identifies the funding
levels with corresponding Budget and Reporting (B&R) numbers and, for construction line items, the Budget Reference number, that cannot be exceeded. Costs plus commitments at each
control point shall not exceed total budget authority (BA) available (Prior year uncosted and current fiscal year obligations) AND must be related to DOE authorized work scope. The

following B&R numbers have funding ceilings at a lower level as indicated below:

ACTIVITY

Work for other fed. agencies

Work for commercial entities

Inter-DOE work orders

B&R NUMBER

400000000

600000000
650000000

820101000

FUNDING CONTROL POINT

By each individual work order from requesting entity.

By each individual work order
from requesting entity.

By each individual work order from requesting entity.

Note: For modifications with a net change of $0.00, the modification reflects changes in distribution.

CH2M HILL HANFORD GROUP, INC.
Requisition No. :

Modification No. :

Al04

Contract ID: RL14047

BNR Control

Fin Plan: RL

LMO0800000

Fund Type Total

Fin Plan: RL

EY1200000
EY3500000
EY4000000
YN0000000

Fund Type Total

Budget Ref

Fund Type:

Fund Type:

TF

TP

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

Approp:

Approp:

05R1.14047.003

Prior Year
Uncosted

89X0243.91

$66,409.80

$66,409.80

89X0251.91

$0.00
$0.00
$7,125.37
$1.00

$7,126.37

FINAL

Amount This
Modification

$0.00

$0.00

$778,768.00
$1,106,465.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,885,233.00

Previous
Modifications

Signed This FY

$0.00

$0.00

$1,288,230.00
$3,019,138.00
$0.00
$0.00

$4,307,368.00

Total
FY Mods

$0.00

$0.00

$2,066,998.00
$4,125,603.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6,192,601.00

SF-0030
Page: 1

Total
BA Avail

$66,409.80

$66,409.80

$2,066,998.00
$4,125,603.00
$7,125.37
$1.00

$6,199,727.37



, FINAL
CH2M HILL HANFORD GROUP, INC. SF-0030

Modification No. : Al104 Requisition No. 05R1L14047.003 Page: )
Contract ID: RL14047

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

Previous
Prior Year Amount This Modifications Total Total

BNR Control Budget Ref Uncosted Modification Signed This FY FY Mods BA Avail
Fin Plan: RL Fund Type: TQ Approp: 89X0249.91

EW1000000 $8,704.91 $0.00 ($37,245.40) ($37,245.40) ($28,540.49)

EY 0800000 $0.00 $7,308.00 $17,356.00 $24,664.00 $24,664.00
Fund Type Total $8,704.91 $7,308.00 ($19,889.40) ($12,581.40) (£3,876.49)
Fin Plan: RL Fund Type: YZ Approp: 89X0240.91

YNO0000000 $48,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48,000.00
Fund Type Total $48,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48,000.00
Total Fin Plan: $130,241.08 $1,892,541.00 $4,287,478.60 $6,180,019.60 $6,310,260.68




CH2M HILL HANFORD GROUP, INC.

Modification No. :

BNR Control

Fin Plan: RY

39EY35000
39EY35000
EY3500000
EY4000000

Fund Type Total

Fin Plan: RV

EW1000000

Fund Type Total

Fin Plan: RV

'YN0000000

Fund Type Total

Total Fin Plan:

Grand Total

Al104
Contract ID: RL14047

Budget Ref

Fund Type: TP

PRN01D41400
PRN03D40300

Fund Type: TQ

Fund Type: YZ

Requisition No. :

FINAL

SF-0030
05R1.14047.003 Page: 3
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
Previous
Prior Year Amount This Modifications Total Total
Uncosted Modification Signed This FY FY Mods BA Avail
Approp: 89X0251.91
$2,741,886.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,741,886.46
$1,429,556.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,429,556.04
$42,849,016.00 $10,100,000.00 $74,990,000.00 $85,090,000.00 $127,939,016.00
$2,493,522.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,493,522.68
$49,513,981.18 $10,100,000.00 $74,990,000.00 $85,090,000.00 $134,603,981.18
Approp: 89X0249.91
$265,861.89 $21,522.96 $10,000.00 $31,522.96 $297,384.85
$265,861.89 $21,522.96 $10,000.00 $31,522.96 $297,384.85
Approp: 89X0240.91
$40,284.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40,284.64
$40,284.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40,284.64
$49,820,127.71 $10,121,522.96 $75,000,000.00 $85,121,522.96 $134,941,650.67
$49,950,368.79 $12,014,063.96 $79,287,478.60 $91,301,542.56 $141,251,911.35



RBS467FA FINAL 04-12-16

DOERL Page: 1
Contract No.: RL14047 Modification No.: A104

Distribution of Obligations Report

FY: 2005
Fin Plan RL Fund Type TF Appropriation 89X0243.91
Total Funds Total Funds
Control Bud Detail Local  Activity Prior Year Available Available
Reference BNR Bud Ref Program Task 0oPI Project  Order RL Task Uncosted Signed For Obligation
LM0801000 OCHO 66,409.80 .00 .00 66,409.80 66,409.80
Total Control Budget Ref: 66,409.80 .00 .00 66,409.80 66,409.80
Total BNR: LM0801000 66,409.80
Total BNR Controk: LM0800000 66,409.80
TF 66,409.80

Total Fund Type:



RBS467FA FINAL

DOERL
Contract No.: RL14047 Modification No.: A104
Distribution of Obligations Report
FY: 2005
Fin Plan RL Fund Type TP Appropriation 89X0251.91
Control Bud Detail Local  Activity
Reference BNR Bud Ref Program Task OPI Project  Order

EY1242111 ADSRLO0011 -
Funds are obligated from the 3rd CR (8134,769) & 12/10 allotment (§404,307) for 222-S support

Total Control Budget Ref:

Total BNR: EY1242111
EY1242121 ADSRL0012
Funds from 3rd CR and to go through 1Q
Total Control Budget Ref:
Total BNR: EY1242121
Total BNR Control: EY1200000
EY3542130 ADSRL0013

Funds are obligated from 3rd CR & 12/10 allotment for 222-§ (8446,000) & 242-a($171,076)
Total Control Budget Ref:

Total BNR: EY3542130
EY3542301 ADSRL0030
EY3542301 ADSRL0030
Incremental funding for 222-S transfer.
Total Control Budget Ref:
Total BNR: EY3542301
EY3542401
EY3542401 ADSRLO0040
Allotment $374,193.
Total Control Budget Ref:
Total BNR: EY3542401
EY3542800 ADSRL0080
Funds are obligated from the 3rd CR & 12/10 allotment for 222-S.
Total Control Budget Ref:
Total BNR: EY3542800

EY3544145 ADSORP0014

RL Task

0000

0000

0000

0000

OCHo

OCHO

OCHo

0000

0000

04-12-16
Page: 2
. . Total Total Funds Total Funds
Prior Year This FY BA Available Available
Uncosted Change Signed Signed For Obligation
.00 539,076.00 718,961.00 1,258,037.00 1,258,037.00
.00 539,076.00 718,961.00 1,258,037.00 1,258,037.00
.00 239,692.00 569,269.00 808,961.00 808,961.00
00 617,076.00 1,465,457.00 2,082,533.00 2,082,533.00
.00 105,733.00 346,267.00 452,000.00 452,000.00
00 105,733.00 346,267.00 452,000.00 452,000.00
00 374,193.00 1,184,943.00 1,559,136.00 1,559,136.00
.00 374,193.00 1,184,943.00 1,559,136.00 1,559,136.00
.00 9,463.00 22,471.00 31,934.00 31,934.00
.00
.00



RBS467FA
DOE RL
Contract No. RL14047
Fin Plan RL
Contro! Bud
Reference BNR
Total Control Budget Ref:
Total BNR:
Total BNR Control:
EY4043110
Total Control Budget Ref:
Total BNR:
Total BNR Control:
YN0100000
YN0100000
YN0100000
Total Control Budget Ref:
Total BNR:
Total BNR Control:

Total Fund Type:

und Type

Detail
Bud Ref

EY3544145
EY3500000

EY4049110
EY4000000

YN0100000
YNO0000000
TP

Modification No. A104

FY: 2005
P Appropriation
Local  Activity
Program Task OPI Project  Order

ADSRLO1TA21

Distribution of Obligations Report

FINAL

89X0251.91

RL Task

GOCO
UNS99

UNDI

04-12-16

Page: 3
Total Total Funds Total Funds

Prior Year This FYBA Available Available

Uncosted Change Signed Signed For Obligation
.00 .00 00 .00 .00
1,106,465.00 3,019,138.00 4,125,603.00 4,125,603.00
.00 00 7,125.37 7,125.37
7,125.37 .00 .00 7,125.37 7,125.37
-1,100,000.00 .00 .00 -1,100,000.00 -1,100,000.00
,100,000.00 00 00 1,100,000.00 1,100,000.00
1.00 .00 00 1.00 1.00




RBS467FA FINAL 04-12-16

DOERL Page: 4
Contract No.: RL14047 Modification No.: A104

Distribution of Obligations Report

FY. 2005
Fin Plan RL Fund Type TQ Appropriation 89X0249.91
_ Total Total Funds Total Funds
Control Bud etail Local  Activity Prior Year This YBA Available Available
Reference BNR ud Ref Program Task oPI Project  Order RL Task Uncosted Change igned Signed For Obligation
EW1001203 ADSRL1000PD RPR2 1,423.92 .00 1,423.92 .00 .00
EW1001203 ADSRL1000PD RPR3 00 00 -35,821.48 -35,821.48 -35,821.48
Total Control Budget Ref: j.423.02 00 37 245,40 -35,821.48 23582148
Total BNR: EW1001203 '
EW1001206 ADSRL1000PD RP83
Total Control Budget Ref: 71.36 00 00 7136 7136
Total BNR: EW1001206 = = — — i
EW1001208 ADSRL1000PD RPQ3
Total Control Budget Ref: 7,209.63 .00 .00 7,209.63 7,209.63
Total BNR: EW1001208 == = -
Total BNR Control: EW1000000 37 245.40
EY0849015 ADSHQSNF0012X 0000 17,356.00
Additional funds for 1Q including 3rd CR '
Total Control Budget Ref: .00 7,308.00 17,356.00 24,664.00 24,664.00
Total BNR: EY0849015 = e — — :
Total BNR Control: :EY0800000

Total Fund Type: TQ



RBS467FA
DOE RL

Contract No.: RL14047

Fin Plan RL

Control Bud
Reference BNR

YN1901000

Total Control Budget Ref:
Total BNR:

Total BNR Control:

Total Fund Type:

Total Fin Plan:

FINAL
Modification No. A104
Distribution of Obligations Report
FY: 2005
L ]
Fund Type YZ Appropriation 89X0240.91
Detail Local  Activity
Bud Ref Program Task OPI Project  Order
TSKM6420820

YN1901000
'YN0000000
YZ
RL

RL Task

04-12-16

Page: 5
Total Total Funds Total Funds
Prior Year This FY BA Available Available
Uncosted Change Signed Signed For Obligation
48,000.00 00 .00 48,000.00 48,000.00
48,000.00 .00 .00 48,000.00 48,000.00
130,241.08 1,892,541.00 4,287,478.60 6,310,260.68 6,310,260.68



A104

FINAL

Distribution of Obligations Report

FY: 2005
Appropriation 89X0251.91
Local  Activity
Pl Project  Order

W44

W464

w211

w314

w420

RBS467FA
DOERL
Contract No. RL14047 Modification No.:
Fin Plan RV und Type TP
Control Bud Detail
Reference BNR Bud Ref Program Task
PRNO1D41400  39EY35440 PRN01D41400 ADSORP(0014
Total Control Budget Ref: PRN01D41400
PRN03D40300  39EY35440 PRN03D40300 ADSORP0014
Total Control Budget Ref: PRN03D40300
Total BNR: 39EY35440
Total BNR Control: 39EY35000
EY3544141 ADSORP0014
Incremental funding of 310M for the December allotment. Add 3100K for WIP Air Monitor.
EY3544141 ADSORP(0014
EY3544141 ADSORP0014
EY3544141 ADSORP0014
EY3544141 EQU ADSORP0014
EY3544141 EFP ADSORP0014
EY3544141 EFP ADSORP(0014
EY3544141 GPPR ADSORP0014
Total Control Budget Ref:
Total BNR: EY3544141
EY3544145 ADSORP0014
EY3544145 ADSORP(0014
Total Control Budget Ref:
Total BNR: EY3544145
EY3500000

Total BNR Control:

RL Task

OCHo

OCHO

OCHO
ORGR
OSPR
OSR2
OCHO
OCHO
OCHO

OCHO

OCHO

0000

04-12-16
Page: 6

Total Total Funds Total Funds

Prior Year This FY BA Available Available
Uncosted Change Signed Signed For Obligation
2,741,886.46 .00 T00 2,741,886.46 2,741,886.46
2,741,886.46 .00 .00 2,741,886.46 2,741,886.46
1,429,556.04 .00 .00 1,429,556.04 1,429,556.04
1,429,556.04 .00 .00 1,429,556.04 1,429,556.04

00 .00
10,100,000.00 74,990,000.00
.00 00 .00 .00 .00
00 00 .00 .00 .00
6,165.42 .00 .00 6,165.42 6,165.42
102,722.88 00 .00 102,722.88 102,722.88
3,520,622.49 .00 .00 3,520,622.49 3,520,622.49
8,093,191.45 00 .00 8,093,191.45 8,093,191.45
.00 00 00 .00 .00
42,826,188.16 10,100,000.00 74,990,000.00 127,916,188.16 127,916,188.16
42,826,188.16
442,49

22,385.35 00 .00 22,385.35 22,385.35
22,827.84 .00 .00 22,827.84 22,827 .84




RBS467FA
DOERL
Contract No.: RL14047
Fin Plan RV
Control Bud
Reference BNR
EY4049110
Total Control Budget Ref:
Total BNR:
Total BNR Control:
YN0100000
Total Control Budget Ref:
Total BNR:
Total BNR Control:

Total Fund Type:

Fund Type

etail
ud Ref

EY4049110
EY4000000

YN0100000
YN0000000
TP

FINAL

Modification No.: A104
Distribution of Obligations Report
FY: 2005
TP Appropriation 89X0251.91
Local  Activity

Program Task OPI Project  Order RL Task

ADSRL041101 OCHO
GOCO

04-12-16

Page: 7
Total Total Funds Total Funds

Prior Year FY BA Available Available

Uncosted Signed Signed For Obligation
2,493,522.68 00 00 2,493,522.68 2,493,522.68
2,493,522.68 .00 .00 2,493,522.68 2,493,522.68
.00 .00 .00

.00

.00




RBS467FA FINAL

DOERL
Contract No.: RL14047 Modification No.: A104
Distribution of Obligations Report
FY: 2005
Fin Plan RV Fund Type TQ Appropriation 89X0249.91
Control Bud etail Local  Activity
Reference BNR ud Ref Program Task oPl Project Order
EW1001203 ADSRL1000PD
EW1001203 ADSRL1000PD
Cell phones, increase CACN 502186
EW1001203 ADSRL1000PD
EW1001203 ADSRL1000PD
Total Control Budget Ref:
Total BNR: EW1001203
EW1001204 ADSRL1000PD
Increase CACN 502483, Duplicating, $10,000
Total Control Budget Ref:
Total BNR: EW1001204
EW1001206
EW1001206 ADSRL1000PD
Increase CACN 502345, ORP Redesign Engineering $160;CACN 502286 Internet Domain Change $1,362.96
EW1001206 ADSRL1000PD
EW1001206 ADSRL1000PD
Total Control Budget Ref:
Total BNR: EW1001206
Total BNR Control: EW1000000

Total Fund Type: TQ

RL Task

OPDS
OPI2
OPTL

OPV2

oPU2

OPCR
OPW2
OPCR

OPJ2

04-12-16

Page 8
Total Total Funds Total Funds

Prior Year Y BA Available Available

Uncosted igned Sianed For Obligation
79,188.20 .00 .00 79,188.20 79,188.20
9,824.97 10,000.00 .00 19,824.97 19,824.97
2,604.36 00 10,000.00 12,604.36 12,604.36
5,454.59 00 00 5,454.59 5,454.59
97,072.12 10,000.00 10,000.00 117,072.12 117,072.12
.00 10,000.00 8,271.98 18,271.98 18,271.98
62,866.63 1,522.96 -8,271.98 56,117.61 56,117.61
94,472.39 .00 .00 94,472.39 94,472.39
11,450.75 .00 00 11,450.75 11,450.75
168,789.77 -8,271.98 162,040.75 162,040.75

1,522.96

ann aan S= AnA NAN IC




RBSA67FA FINAL 04-12-16

DOERL Page: 9
Contract No. RL14047 Modification No.: A104

Distribution of Obligations Report

FY: 2005
Fin Plan RV Fund Type YZ Appropriation 89X0240.91
Total Total Funds Total Funds
Control Bud Detail Local  Activity Prior Year This FYBA Available Available
Reference BNR Bud Ref Program Task OP! Project  Order RL Task Uncosted Change Signed Signed For Obligation
YN1901000 TSKM5Z0406 SR90 0000 2,120.83 .00 00 2,120.83 2,120.83
YN1801000 TSKRLICHGO1 PNL1 -2,197.29 00 .00 -2,197.29 -2,197.29
YN1901000 TSKRLICHGO1 OR20 PNL1 40,361.10 00 .00 40,361.10 40,361.10
Total Control Budget Ref: 40,284.64 .00 .00 40,284.64 40,284.64
Total BNR: YN1901000 T — — A——
Total BNR Controk; 'YN00G0000
Total Fund Type: YZ
Total Fin Plan: RV 49,820,127.71 10,121,522.96 75,000,000.00 134,941,650.67 134,941,650.67

Grand Total: $49,950,368.79  $12,014,063.96  $79,287,478.60  $141,251,911.35 $141,251,911.35



NYY.L- T3

96°€90'¥10°2T

aiTvAa  00°000°0T
aITvA  00°000°0T
aIIvA  96°22S'1
aITvA  00°000°‘00T°0
aITéA 00 80E’L
QITY¥A 00°Z69°6£C
QITYA 00 E9%’6
aITv¥A  00°9LO‘LT9
AITYA 00°9LO'6ES
dITT¥A 00 €EL’SOT
aITdA  00°€6T'¥LE
AIVLS-Dd LNOOWY

LO¥d-001T  JFY-1IDANY

aovd

TYLOL

ado00 TTISAVY
..A4000TTASAY
adoooTIySay
¥100d¥0SaVY
XZ100JNSOHSAY
- CT00TYSAY
0800TYSAY
€T00TYSAY
TTO0TYSAY
0E00TSAY
0%00T4SAY

ASYL-WYIDOUd

ZTLSHT

¥Y1¥da-4das

v0/91/21

YOZTOOTMI Z0L¥ DL  ¥ST  2ZNdO DVO¥  86S-£0 Ad
€0ZTOOTIMA ZoPN BL  $SZ  ZIJO DVOM 86S-£0 AY

902100TMT
TPTrySeXs
ST06¥80X3
1ZTZv21XE
008Z¥SERT
0ETZYSEXT
TTIZHZTIRE
TOEZPSEXT
T0vZ¥SEXE

140 yxe

‘LY NMOHS QIX X€ STIYUINIT 40 ONILSIT

[Anla-
reey
epy
ey
eey
fAN-S
ey
eed
[A -3

dasay

0L
dL
031
dlL
dlL
aL
dlL
dlL
dlL

Ld

14°14
1414
14°T4
vsZ
14°14
1414
1414
vse
1414

rao

ZMao
OHOO
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
OHOO
0HOO

20

o) (o)1
o) {o -}
o) {02 §
o) {o2. ¢
o) {02 ¢
o) {e}..§
oYoN
el {0}-§
o) (o2 ¢

dYn

86S-£0
96S-£0
865-€0
865-€0
86S-£0
86S5-€0
86S-¢0
865-€0
865-€0

so0a

AY
AY
T
T4
e
T
e
s
e

a4

LYOYTTE
LYOPITH
LYOVTTE
LYOPTTE
LYOVTTH
LYOVTITH
LYOYTTY
LYOPTTH
LYOpTTYE
LYOYTITH
LYOVTTE

azd

8IEY6S80
STE¥6S80
TTEY6S80
OTE¥6S80
LTEYESBO
91EV6S80
VIEv6S80
ETEVESBO
CIEV6S80
60EV6580
BOEVESBO

arx

TYANHOL



Rage 200-33% U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY Formerly PR.799A
Procurement Request-Authorization (Previous editidns are obsolete)

INITIAL PADS DATA ENTRY INFORMATION

-

Has List of Sources Been Attached? D Yes [:] No

6. Awardee Name 7. Address o
CH2M Hill Hanford Group, Inc.
Ba. Division
8. Government Share 9. Awardee Share 10. Total -
$12,014,063.96 $0.00 $12,014,063.96

11. Total Funds This PR:
$12,014,063.96

13. Signature 14. Date

%‘«W% ’2//¢/0y
7

7

FUNDS COMMITTED

25. Approp. Symbol| 26. B&R No. 27. Dollar Amt.  |28. Obj. Class| 29. ADS/TTP | 30. AFP | 31. Program Budget Official's Signature** 32. CFA
See ra/L/ ’@/j ,{b%
ﬂ( o
Attached
33. From Continuation Sheet 34. Project Period
35. Total Funds This PRA 36. Budget Period R
Are These Annual Funds? [ ves DX No (Applies to Assistance Awards Only)

CERTIFYING OFFICIAL: | Hereby Certify That the Funds Cited in Item 35 Are Available.

37. Name and Title 38. Signature, . - 39. Date
Liza Guzman, Accountant LM L/W(YW /3—'//0/0"{

PROGRAM REVIEWING OFFICIAL

40. Name and Title 41. Sjgnature /g — 42. Date
Cloette B. Reid, ORP C/O %ﬂ (Xz. X /;Z-// 7[(9 §L
r 7 / [

43. For Initiating Office/Local Office Use

44. Type of Procurement Action (TPA) Code | 45. Negotiator Code
46. Security. Will emgkéyees require security clearances for performance of this procurement? L] Yes d Nno *
If Yes, attach DO 5634.2, (05-94) "Contract Security Classification Specification.”

47. Energy Policy Act. Is this procurement subject to the Energy Policy Act of 1992 (EPACTY; i.e., will it directly satisfy an EPACT requirement or objective?
D Yes D No Ifyes, does it involve either a research and development program or a demonstration of a commercial application? D Yes D No
If yes, see the Notice related to this item. Amount of EPACT funding

Note: **We Herabv Certifv That Funds Cited Are Proper For This Procurement and In Compliance With Applicable Appropriations Acts and Fiscal Law.




